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Women / 2 / 9 Years A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Cloure215
Mid Illinios

9.500 9.300 9.4009.200 37.400
2T 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Ellie Eros214
Mid Illinios

9.300 9.600 9.2009.150 37.250
6 1 3T 3T 2 

2 

Genesis Julian253
Mid- County YMCA

9.000 9.300 9.5009.300 37.100
10 3T 1 1 3 

3 

Sophia Gilbert218
Mid Illinios

9.700 8.850 9.1009.100 36.750
1 6 6 7 4 

4 

Jaylee Evans219
Mid Illinios

9.250 9.100 9.2009.150 36.700
7 5 4T 4T 5 

5 

Milan Cleveland250
Mid- County YMCA

9.400 8.800 9.1509.050 36.400
4T 7T 7 6 6 

6 

Willa Pruitt212
Mid Illinios

9.200 9.300 8.9008.650 36.050
8 4T 10 8 7 

7 

Elenor Szevery261
Mid- County YMCA

9.400 8.300 9.2009.125 36.025
5T 11 5 5T 8 

8 

Shiloh Rhodes257
Mid- County YMCA

9.500 8.800 8.8008.850 35.950
3T 8T 9 9 9 

9 

Jacqueline Jun271
Oly Chesterfield-MO

9.100 8.700 8.6008.400 34.800
9 9 11 10 10 

10 

Lizzy Hancock252
Mid- County YMCA

7.400 8.500 8.3009.000 33.200
11 10 8 11 11 

11 
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